SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE | ABRASIVE
ABRASIVE
S E R I E S
Ergonomic, composite handle
with textured soft grip
Light weight aluminum reinforced
nylon housing
ABRASIVE | SIOUX TOOLS SIGNATURE SERIES PRODUCT BROCHURE

2
Die Grinders
Model Number
Free Speed
rpm
Length
mmIn.
Air Consumption
l/sscfm
Sound Level
dB(A)
Weight
kglb
Collet Size Exhaust
Straight Die Grinders (1HP)
SDG10S25F 25,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Front
SDG10S25M6F 25,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Front
SDG10S25R 25,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SDG10S25M6R 25,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
SDG10S18F 18,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Front
SDG10S18M6F 18,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Front
SDG10S18R 18,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SDG10S18M6R 18,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
SDG10S12F 12,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Front
SDG10S12M6F 12,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Front
SDG10S12R 12,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SDG10S12M6R 12,000 1.65 0.75 7.50 190 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
SDG Directional Exhaust Conversion Kit Available. Part Number SDG-EXH
Extended Die Grinders (1HP)
SXG10S23R 23,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SXG10S23M6R 23,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
SXG10S18R 18,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SXG10S18M6R 18,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
SXG10S12R 12,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 1/4" Rear
SXG10S12M6R 12,000 2.20 1.00 12.10 308 30 14.2 77.7 6mm Rear
Collet Sizes Available as Accessory
1/8" Collet ...........Part Number: 74072
3/16" Collet ........Part Number: 74073
1/4" Collet ..........Part Number: 74074